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198711120003
56060

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHELBY
COUNTY 4-H
CENTER

18 549

198903060000
64410

03/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RUSSO,
SAMMY J.

22 340

198906160001
63640

06/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BAILEY,
JAMES R.

23 238

198908090002
13590

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROPER,
WAYNE &
KELLY

23 561

198711120003
56170

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

REVIS, TONEY 18 547

198903100000
69690

03/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GILLESPIE,
CHARLES A. &
A

22 381

198905170001
33570

05/17/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LOYED, JIMMY
W.

22 989


