Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= 1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198711120003 56060	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHELBY COUNTY 4-H CENTER	18	549				
198903060000 64410	03/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RUSSO, SAMMY J.	22	340				
198906160001 63640	06/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BAILEY, JAMES R.	23	238				
198908090002 13590	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROPER, WAYNE & KELLY	23	561				
198711120003 56170	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	REVIS, TONEY	18	547				
198903100000 69690	03/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GILLESPIE, CHARLES A. & A	22	381				
198905170001 33570	05/17/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LOYED, JIMMY W.	22	989				